
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
B. N. COLLEGE, PATNA 

CLASS-ROUTINE: 2020-2021 

Days 
Monday 

9 AM-10AM 10AM-11AM Class Period 
B.Sc.-1 Hons 
B.Sc.-1 Sub 
B.Sc.-2 Hons 

BSc.-2 Sub 
B.Sc.-3 Hons 

11AM-12PM 
Lec. FA (RVR-3) Lec. KK (RVR-3)| 

12PM-01PM 01PM-02PM 02PM-03PM 03PM-04PM 

Lec. Bio S (RVR-3) 
--Practical IA+AK (Lab-2)-- 

Lec.KK (HR) Lec. S (HR)_ Prac. Math (GrA-KK+S; Gr. B-IA (Lab-2> 
Prac. FA (Lab-3)- 

Tuesday Lec. S (RVR-3) Lec. KK (RVR-3)| B.Sc.-1 Hons. 
B.Sc.-1 Sub 
B.Sc.-2 Hons 
B.Sc.-2 Sub 
| 8.Sc-3 Hons. 

LTu Bio-IA (HR), Tu Math-AK(RVR-3) 
Lec. Math-AK(RVR-3) 

Tu Bio- (Lib), Tu Math-S(RVR-4) Lec. FA (RVR-4) Lec. S (RVR-4)_ 
Lec. Bio lA (RVR-4) 

Lec. AK (HR) 
-Prac.Bio-AK+FA (Lab-2- 

LLec. IA (HR)_ -Prac. KK (Lab-3)--

Wednesday B.Sc-1 Hons. 
B.Sc.-1 Sub 

B.Sc.-2 Hons 
B.Sc.-2 Sub 
B.Sc-3 Hons. 

Prac. KK (Lab-1)- -

Lec. Bio FA (RVR-3) 
Tu Bio KK (HR)_ 

Lec. Math IA (RVR-4) 

EPrac.Math (GrA-KK+S:Gr. B-A(Lab-1) 
Lec. IA (RVR-4) Lec. FA (RVR-4) 

Lec. FA (HR)_ Lec HR) E--- -Prac. AK (Lab-3)--

Thursday B.Sc-1 Hons. 
B.Sc.-1 Sub 

B.Sc.-2 Hons 
B.Sc.-2 Sub 
B.Sc.-3 Hons. 

Lec.AK (RVR-3) Lec. S(RVR-3) Tu Bio-(HR), Tu Math-AK(RVR-3) 
Lec. Math S (RVR-3 

Tu. Math FA (HR) 
Lec. Math KK (RVR4) 

Prac.Bio-AK+FA (Lab-1 
Lec. IA (RVR-4) Lec. KK(RVR-4) 

Lec. Bio FA (RVR-4) 
Lec. KK (HR) LLec. FA (HR) raciicai TA Lab 

Friday B.Sc.-1 Hons. 
B.Sc.-1 Sub 

Lec. FA (RVR-3) Lec. IA (RVR-3)| 
Lec. BioK (RVR-3) 

B.Sc-2 Hons 
B.Sc-2 Sub 
B.Sc.-3 Hons. 

LLec. S (RVR-4) Lec. AK (RVR-4) 
Lec. Math AK (RVR-4) 

Lec. AK (HR_ Lec. KK (HR) -Prac.S (Lab-3)-- 

--Prac. +KK(Lab-1)-- B.Sc.-1 Hons. F- 
B.Sc.-1 Sub 
B.Sc.-2 Hons 
B.Sc.-2 Sub_ 
B.Sc.-3 Hons. 

Saturday 
Lec. Math A (RVR-4) 

-Prac. AK+FA (Lab-2)-- *****7 
Lec Bio AK (RVR4) 

Lec. IA (HR) Lec.(HR)_ Prac. kot (Lab-3)-. 
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